2 50% of the Amount (1) Rs.5553001.00 
3 Less: GST TDS (@ 2%) Rs. 97592.00
4 Less: IT TDS (@ 2%) Rs. 97592.00 
5 Amount After Taxes (2-(3+4)) Rs. 5357816.43 
 Net Amount Payable Rs. 5357816.00

In this circumstances, sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of Rs. 5553001 /-
(fifty five lakhs fifty three thousand one only) towards 50% eligible payment for 19
locations. Out of which Rs. 5357816/- (Rupees fifty three lakh fifty seven thousand eight
hundred and sixteen only) payment towards M/s. Tata Power Solar Systems Ltd, GST
TDS @ 2% Rs. 97592 /- (Rupees Ninety seven thousand five hundred and ninety two
only) and Income Tax TDS @ 2% Rs. 97592/- ( Rupees Ninety seven thousand five
hundred and ninety two only).

The expenditure shall be met from the ANERT project fund account “67053058032. The
amount may be recouped once the NABARD RIDF loan amount received.

Account Summary Amount
Beneficiary Name : M/s. Tata Power Solar Systems

Ltd

Rs.5357816/-Name of Bank :

[...]

11,79,729.00
3 Less: GST TDS (@ 2%) Rs. 20,733.00
4 Less: IT TDS (@ 2%) Rs. 20,733.00
5 Amount After Taxes (2-(3+4)) Rs. 11,38,263.00
 Net Amount Payable Rs.11,38,263.00

In this circumstances, sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of Rs. 11,79,729/-
(Eleven lakh seventy nine thousand seven hundred and twenty nine only) towards eligible
payment 5% for 78 locations. Out of which Rs.11,38,263/ - (Rupees Eleven lakh thirty eight
thousand two hundred and sixty three only) payment towards M/s. Tata Power Solar Systems
Ltd, GST TDS @ 2% Rs.20,733 /- (Rupees twenty thousand seven hundred and thirty three
only) and Income Tax TDS @ 2% Rs.20,733 /- (Rupees twenty thousand seven hundred and
thirty three only).

The amount can be met from the Annual plan 2023-24-Plan Scheme of ANERT
Programmes on Renewable Energy - Promotion of RE Systems under subhead Expense related
to PM KUSUM project (1. (iii).f) Head of account 2810-00-800-90-06-35-00. 

ANERT-TECH/107/2023-T4

[...]

11,79,729.00
3 Less: GST TDS (@ 2%) Rs. 20,733.00
4 Less: IT TDS (@ 2%) Rs. 20,733.00
5 Amount After Taxes (2-(3+4)) Rs. 11,38,263.00
 Net Amount Payable Rs.11,38,263.00

In this circumstances, sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of Rs. 11,79,729/-
(Eleven lakh seventy nine thousand seven hundred and twenty nine only) towards eligible
payment 5% for 78 locations. Out of which Rs.11,38,263/ - (Rupees Eleven lakh thirty eight
thousand two hundred and sixty three only) payment towards M/s. Tata Power Solar Systems
Ltd, GST TDS @ 2% Rs.20,733 /- (Rupees twenty thousand seven hundred and thirty three
only) and Income Tax TDS @ 2% Rs.20,733 /- (Rupees twenty thousand seven hundred and
thirty three only).

The amount can be met from the Annual plan 2023-24-Plan Scheme of ANERT
Programmes on Renewable Energy - Promotion of RE Systems under subhead Expense related
to PM KUSUM project (1. (iii).f) Head of account 2810-00-800-90-06-35-00. 

ANERT-TECH/107/2023-T4

[...]

50,62,293.00
 Net Amount Payable Rs. 50,62,293.00

In this circumstances, sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of Rs. 52,46,711 /-
(Fifty two Lakhs forty six Thousand seven  Hundred and eleven one only) towards  eligible
payment. Out of which Rs. 50,62,293/- (Rupees fifty lakh sixty two thousand two hundred
and ninety three only) payment to M/s. Tata Power Solar Systems Ltd, GST TDS @ 2% Rs.
92,209/- (Rupees ninety two thousand two hundred and nine only) and Income Tax TDS @
2% Rs.Rs. 92,209/- ( Rupees ninety two thousand two hundred and nine only)
 The expenditure shall be met from the Head of account “6810-00-188-99” solarization of 5955
Agriculture pump sets under Component C of PM KUSUM scheme under RIDF Trache XXVIII
(2022-23.

Account Summary Amount

Beneficiary Name : M/s. Tata Power Solar Systems